
2021 TLMC Autoslalom #7 - September 18, 2021 - Results - PAX
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX time PAX Score RAW time

1 94 STR Daniel F 2018 Mazda Miata 37.25 100 45.042
2 77 STR James T 2007 Mazda Miata 37.324 99.801 45.132
3 81 AS Arris G 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 37.328 99.791 45.466
4 64 STR Steven D 2019 Mazda MX-5 37.576 99.131 45.437
5 42 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 37.829 98.47 45.742
6 33 STX Alex T 2011 BMW 128i 37.916 98.242 46.466
7 84 GS Oliver M 2020 Honda Civic Si 38.179 97.567 48.084
8 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 38.322 97.202 46.963
9 11 GS Keegan D 2008 Mazdaspeed3 38.542 96.648 48.541

10 142 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 38.586 96.536 46.658
11 26 STU Wes C 2017 Volkswagen Golf R 38.814 95.969 46.877
12 53 CS Paul L 1999 Porsche Boxster 38.953 95.627 48.15
13 90 GS Matt L 2008 Mazdaspeed3 38.969 95.589 49.079
14 5 STU Sean D 2018 Audi s3 38.976 95.57 47.073
15 13 HS Suze M 2015 Honda Civic SI 39.056 95.375 49.944
16 30 STX Andrew L 2018 Subaru BRZ 39.064 95.357 47.872
17 73 DS Louis V 2019 Subaru WRX STI 39.343 94.68 48.752
18 411 FSP Mitch M 1995 Honda Civic 39.541 94.206 47.928
19 117 BSP Jimmy P Nissan 350Z 39.798 93.598 46.711
20 183 STH Andrew B 2011 Volkswagen Golf Sportwagen 39.958 93.222 49.149
21 95 STX Mael H 2018 Saabaru BRZ 39.967 93.202 48.979
22 44 BSP Bernie P Nissan 350Z 40.46 92.066 47.488
23 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 40.508 91.957 49.825
24 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster Turbo 40.52 91.929 51.816
25 85 HS Bryce K 2007 Mazda 3 40.628 91.685 51.954
26 147 STH Tyler H 2015 Chevrolet Sonic RS 40.63 91.681 49.975
27 17 SM Mathew R 1987 Porsche 944 40.835 91.221 47.704
28 27 ES Adam B 1995 BMW 325is 40.989 90.877 51.689
29 15 SMF Kyle B 1994 Honda Del Sol 41.119 90.59 48.893
30 102 SSM Valeriano D 2018 Hopes & Dreams 41.143 90.538 47.02
31 370 STR Liam S 1992 Mazda Miata 41.469 89.825 50.144
32 99 SSM Cameron L 2000 Mazda Miata 41.571 89.605 47.51
33 61 STH Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 41.762 89.195 51.368
34 66 SM Robert C 2009 Subaru Impreza 42.044 88.597 49.117
35 87 CAM-T Cameron M1986 Pontiac Trans Am WS6 42.159 88.356 51.602
36 91 STH Dylan H 2011 Nissan Juke 42.359 87.938 52.102
37 338 STX Ken T 2011 BMW 128i 42.369 87.917 51.923
38 71 SSM Quinlan K 1999 Mazda Miata 42.655 87.329 48.748
39 21 STU Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 42.67 87.297 51.534
40 58 ES Kelvin T 1990 Mazda MX5 43.448 85.735 54.789
41 3 SSM Reno S 2007 Mazda MX5 43.646 85.345 49.881
42 35 HS Ian J 2006 Mazda 3 43.917 84.818 56.16
43 29 DM Patrick M 2017 Factory Five 818 44.239 84.201 49.429
44 6 XP Adam H 1977 Nissan 44.67 83.389 50.646
45 40 SMF Anthony F 1997 Honda Civic 44.823 83.104 53.297
46 10 HS Jennifer C 2015 Mazda 3 45.351 82.136 57.994
47 65 XP Mike J 2006 Factory Five Daytona 45.631 81.632 51.736
48 14 STH Peter K 2011 Volvo C30 T5 46.437 80.216 57.118



2021 TLMC Autoslalom #7 - September 18, 2021 - Results - Class
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX time Class Score RAW time

STREET
1 81 AS Arris G 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 37.328 100 45.466
2 84 GS Oliver M 2020 Honda Civic Si 38.179 97.771 48.084
3 11 GS Keegan D 2008 Mazdaspeed3 38.542 96.850 48.541
4 53 CS Paul L 1999 Porsche Boxster 38.953 95.826 48.15
5 90 GS Matt L 2008 Mazdaspeed3 38.969 95.789 49.079
6 13 HS Suze M 2015 Honda Civic SI 39.056 95.574 49.944
7 73 DS Louis V 2019 Subaru WRX STI 39.343 94.878 48.752
8 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster Turbo 40.52 92.121 51.816
9 85 HS Bryce K 2007 Mazda 3 40.628 91.876 51.954

10 27 ES Adam B 1995 BMW 325is 40.989 91.066 51.689
11 58 ES Kelvin T 1990 Mazda MX5 43.448 85.914 54.789
12 35 HS Ian J 2006 Mazda 3 43.917 84.996 56.16
13 10 HS Jennifer C 2015 Mazda 3 45.351 82.308 57.994

STREET TOURING
1 94 STR Daniel F 2018 Mazda Miata 37.25 100 45.042
2 77 STR James T 2007 Mazda Miata 37.324 99.801 45.132
3 64 STR Steven D 2019 Mazda MX-5 37.576 99.131 45.437
4 42 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 37.829 98.470 45.742
5 33 STX Alex T 2011 BMW 128i 37.916 98.242 46.466
6 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 38.322 97.202 46.963
7 142 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 38.586 96.536 46.658
8 26 STU Wes C 2017 Volkswagen Golf R 38.814 95.969 46.877
9 5 STU Sean D 2018 Audi S3 38.976 95.570 47.073

10 30 STX Andrew L 2018 Subaru BRZ 39.064 95.357 47.872
11 183 STH Andrew B 2011 Volkswagen Golf Sportwagen 39.958 93.222 49.149
12 95 STX Mael H 2018 Saabaru BRZ 39.967 93.202 48.979
13 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 40.508 91.957 49.825
14 147 STH Tyler H 2015 Chevrolet Sonic RS 40.63 91.681 49.975
15 370 STR Liam S 1992 Mazda Miata 41.469 89.825 50.144
16 61 STH Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 41.762 89.195 51.368
17 91 STH Dylan H 2011 Nissan Juke 42.359 87.938 52.102
18 338 STX Ken T 2011 BMW 128i 42.369 87.917 51.923
19 21 STU Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 42.67 87.297 51.534
20 14 STH Peter K 2011 Volvo C30 T5 46.437 80.216 57.118

STREET MODIFIED
1 17 SM Mathew R 1987 Porsche 944 40.835 100 47.704
2 15 SMF Kyle B 1994 Honda Del Sol 41.119 99.308 48.893
3 102 SSM Valeriano D 2018 Hopes & Dreams 41.143 99.252 47.02
4 99 SSM Cameron L 2000 Mazda Miata 41.571 98.228 47.51
5 66 SM Robert C 2009 Subaru Impreza 42.044 97.123 49.117
6 87 CAM-T Cameron M1986 Pontiac Trans Am WS6 42.159 96.859 51.602
7 71 SSM Quinlan K 1999 Mazda Miata 42.655 95.733 48.748
8 3 SSM Reno S 2007 Mazda MX5 43.646 93.559 49.881
9 40 SMF Anthony F 1997 Honda Civic 44.823 91.102 53.297

STREET PREPARED
1 411 FSP Mitch M 1995 Honda Civic 39.541 100 47.928
2 117 BSP Jimmy P Nissan 350Z 39.798 99.354 46.711
3 44 BSP Bernie P Nissan 350Z 40.46 97.728 47.488

PREPARED
1 6 XP Adam H 1977 Nissan 44.67 100 50.646
2 65 XP Mike J 2006 Factory Five Daytona 45.631 97.893 51.736

MODIFIED
1 29 DM Patrick M 2017 Factory Five 818 44.239 100 49.429



2021 TLMC Autoslalom #7 - September 18, 2021 - Results - Raw
Position Car# Class Driver Car RAW time PAX time PAX Score Cones Run One Run Two Run Three Run Four Run Five Run Six Run Seven Run Eight

1 94 STR Daniel F 2018 Mazda Miata 45.042 37.25 100 2 46.457+1 46.272 45.206+1 45.448 45.656 45.042 45.451 45.137
2 77 STR James T 2007 Mazda Miata 45.132 37.324 99.801 164.957+DNF 45.44 45.495 45.903+1 45.356 45.132 45.277 45.845
3 64 STR Steven D 2019 Mazda MX-5 45.437 37.576 99.131 3 47.423+1 46.312 45.822 45.437 46.484+1 45.784+1 45.959 45.961
4 81 AS Arris G 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 45.466 37.328 99.791 1 47.172 45.466 45.676 45.512 47.687+1 45.8947.953+DNF 26.951+DNF
5 42 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 45.742 37.829 98.47 148.795+DNF 46.253 46.058 46.184 46.324 46.189 45.742 45.135+1
6 33 STX Alex T 2011 BMW 128i 46.466 37.916 98.242 7 47.624+3 46.466 46.512+1 46.614 46.760+2 46.631+1 47.334 47.889
7 142 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 46.658 38.586 96.536 3 47.394+1 47.508 47.548 47.659 46.748+1 46.903 46.432+1 46.658
8 117 BSP Jimmy P Nissan 350Z 46.711 39.798 93.598 6 48.500+2 46.711 47.205+2 47.307+1 46.686+1
9 26 STU Wes C 2017 Volkswagen Golf R 46.877 38.814 95.969 0 49.372 47.911 47.512 47.156 47.19 47 47.274 46.877

10 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 46.963 38.322 97.202 3 47.208 49.288+1 47.294 47.085+1 55.615+1 47.5 47.246 46.963
11 102 SSM Valeriano D 2018 Hopes & Dreams 47.02 41.143 90.538 3 55.134+1 55.550+162.610+DNF 55.585+1 54.516 47.02
12 5 STU Sean D 2018 Audi s3 47.073 38.976 95.57 1 52.383 54.31353.441+DNF56.148+DNF 47.374 48.400+1 47.442 47.073
13 44 BSP Bernie P Nissan 350Z 47.488 40.46 92.066 274.250+DNF 48.066 47.811+1 47.488 49.238+1 48.472 48.772
14 99 SSM Cameron L 2000 Mazda Miata 47.51 41.571 89.605 0 51.165 48.216 48.798 48.559 47.51 48.945 47.752 47.858
15 17 SM Mathew R 1987 Porsche 944 47.704 40.835 91.221 0 49.261 47.752 49.222 48.285 47.915 47.704 48.065 47.763
16 30 STX Andrew L 2018 Subaru BRZ 47.872 39.064 95.357 150.373+DNF 48.277 48.603 48.639 49.167+1 47.997 47.872 48.309
17 411 FSP Mitch M 1995 Honda Civic 47.928 39.541 94.206 0 49.889 48.63258.639+DNF 48.747 48.554 48.457 48.082 47.928
18 84 GS Oliver M 2020 Honda Civic Si 48.084 38.179 97.567 0 49.267 48.56 48.47 48.084
19 53 CS Paul L 1999 Porsche Boxster 48.15 38.953 95.627 4 49.363 50.304 48.87 48.307 49.845+4 48.587 48.15 48.356
20 11 GS Keegan D 2008 Mazdaspeed3 48.541 38.542 96.648 2 50.052+1 49.922 49.59 49.009+1 49.74 48.937 48.541 49.351
21 71 SSM Quinlan K 1999 Mazda Miata 48.748 42.655 87.329 0 50.54749.347+DNF 48.74851.304+DNF 49.485 49.372 49.488 51.319
22 73 DS Louis V 2019 Subaru WRX STI 48.752 39.343 94.68 0 50.304 49.453 50.214 49.215 49.582 48.923 49.139 48.752
23 15 SMF Kyle B 1994 Honda Del Sol 48.893 41.119 90.59 050.815+DNF63.335+DNF 56.467 49.264 55.521 50.366 49.696 48.893
24 95 STX Mael H 2018 Saabaru BRZ 48.979 39.967 93.202 5 50.074+2 49.683 49.961+1 49.87 48.979 59.893+1 48.438+1 49.604
25 90 GS Matt L 2008 Mazdaspeed3 49.079 38.969 95.589 3 50.987 51.209+1 49.759 49.584+1 49.807 49.079 49.880+1 49.619
26 66 SM Robert C 2009 Subaru Impreza 49.117 42.044 88.597 0 50.316 49.117
27 183 STH Andrew B 2011 Volkswagen Golf Sportswagen 49.149 39.958 93.222 1 52.403 50.12 49.984 49.149 49.174 49.485+1 50.021 49.163
28 29 DM Patrick M 2017 Factory Five 818 49.429 44.239 84.201 2 51.331 50.423 51.275+2 49.573 49.816 49.862 49.429 49.876
29 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 49.825 40.508 91.957 1 51.533 51.1 50.597+1 50.239 50.516 50.737 50.147 49.825
30 3 SSM Reno S 2007 Mazda MX5 49.881 43.646 85.345 0 52.767 52.622 51.12 51.091 52.833 50.516 49.881 50.541
31 13 HS Suze M 2015 Honda Civic SI 49.944 39.056 95.375 152.347+DNF 51.445 50.833 49.94452.200+DNF 50.881 50.049+1 50.696
32 147 STH Tyler H 2015 Chevrolet Sonic RS 49.975 40.63 91.681 2 50.83 50.819 50.263 50.355+2 49.983 50.046 50.336 49.975
33 370 STR Liam S 1992 Mazda Miata 50.144 41.469 89.825 1 55.608 50.605 50.537 50.24 51.042 50.144 50.591 49.906+1
34 6 XP Adam H 1977 Nissan 50.646 44.67 83.389 1 53.369 52.174 51.01 50.646 50.983+1 51.177 51.85 50.789
35 61 STH Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 51.368 41.762 89.195 150.776+DNF 52.77 51.526 51.73 50.510+1 51.368 52.043 52.102
36 21 STU Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 51.534 42.67 87.297 256.364+DNF 52.743 52.539 52.31 51.534 51.175+135.587+DNF 51.039+1
37 87 CAM-T Cameron M1986 Pontiac Trans Am WS6 51.602 42.159 88.356 2 54.688 58.557+1 53.160+159.442+DNF 52.814 51.602 52.1 51.738
38 27 ES Adam B 1995 BMW 325is 51.689 40.989 90.877 0 63.551 56.792 54.686 54.932 54.822 53.519 51.689 52.025
39 65 XP Mike J 2006 Factory Five Daytona 51.736 45.631 81.632 1 55.978 54.202 52.168 52.702 51.736 51.088+1 51.788 52.348
40 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster Turbo 51.816 40.52 91.929 064.689+DNF 52.172 52.259 51.816 53.044 52.386 52.942 52.802
41 338 STX Ken T 2011 BMW 128i 51.923 42.369 87.917 0 75.279 62.643 58.889 55.442 53.221 52.346 51.923 51.464+DNF
42 85 HS Bryce K 2007 Mazda 3 51.954 40.628 91.685 654.076+DNF 54.981 53.028+1 52.931 51.935+2 53.747+3 51.954
43 91 STH Dylan H 2011 Nissan Juke 52.102 42.359 87.938 4 53.488+1 52.882 52.090+1 52.102 53.278 53.835 52.201 52.533+2
44 40 SMF Anthony F 1997 Honda Civic 53.297 44.823 83.104 066.635+DNF 58.276 55.406 53.544 54.163 54.954 53.297 53.991
45 58 ES Kelvin T 1990 Mazda MX5 54.789 43.448 85.735 0 56.41 57.58358.188+DNF 56.00464.047+DNF 54.789 55.579 55.092
46 35 HS Ian J 2006 Mazda 3 56.16 43.917 84.818 060.343+DNF72.074+DNF 60.722 64.64 57.211 56.669 56.16 56.771
47 14 STH Peter K 2011 Volvo C30 T5 57.118 46.437 80.216 1 76.191 61.778+1 62.271 60.407 60.954 58.077 57.118 58.04
48 10 HS Jennifer C 2015 Mazda 3 57.994 45.351 82.136 0 65.773 63.358 62.819 60.647 61.511 59.564 58.722 57.994




